
Area Represented Agency Phone email

Transit District Carole Warlick HCTD 325-372-4677 cwarlick@takethehop.com

Transit District Robert Ator HCTD 254-933-3700 x 2009 rator@takethehop.com

Workforce Agencies Vickie Gideon Cen. TX Workforce 254-742-4413 vickieg@workforcelink.com

Workforce Agencies

Health & Human Services Ag. Deana Belk CTCOG-Housing Asst. 254-770-2309 deana.belk@ctcog.org

Health & Human Services Ag. Michael Sheffield Area Agency On Aging 307-315-8666 michael.sheffield14@gmail.com

Alt:  Thomas Wilson 254-770-2359 thomas.wilson@ctcog.org

Aging & Disability Org. Peggy Cosner HCTILC 254-933-7487 peggy.cosner@hoctilc.org

Aging & Disability Org. Grace Deorsam Area Agency On Aging 254-770-2330 grace.deorsam@ctcog.org

Municipalities Leslie Hinkle City of Killeen 254-501-7847 lhinkle@killeentexas.gov

Municipalities  

Mental Health Agencies Nancy Holle The Arc of Bell Co 254-760-4814 nrholle@aol.com

Mental Health Agencies

Military and Veterans Org. Terry Mustapher Bring Everyone in Zone 254-247-4590 tjnaacp@yahoo.com

Military and Veterans Org.

Counties Rita Kelley Bell Co Health Serv. 254-618-4193 rita.kelley@co.bell.tx.us

Counties

Educational Facilities 

Educational Facilities

Emergency Assist./Mgmt Ag. Mike Collins CTCOG-Homeland Sec. 254-770-2367 michael.collins@ctcog.org

Emergency Assist./Mgmt Ag.

Medical Facilities

Medical Facilities

Youth and Family Org. Melissa Harper BCYC 254-541-2419 Mharper@beltonyouth.com

Youth and Family Org.

Transit User Deanna DeGraaff Transit user 254-718-8998 (c ) vipdegraaff@att.net

254-778-5073 (h)

Transit User Janice Taylor Transit user 254-458-7443 (c) rskha@hot.rr.com

Individual Stakeholders Kenny Norton Disabled coolnews1@hotmail.com

(rep priority pop.--5 max)

As of July 28, 2015, 16 voting members; 9 needed for quorum.

Non Voting Members

Agency Phone email

Greg Davis TxDOT –Waco Dist. 254-867-2877 greg.davis@txdot.gov

Christina Demirs CTCOG 254-770-2363 christina.demirs@ctcog.org

Jason Deckman CTCOG 254-770-2376 jason.deckmanctcog.org
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